at the [gElod==

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(9) —"' 990

2 (6)

3 (16)

o

410y S~ /% o0

5 (15) I-ﬂ 2433-43
6 (5) a\‘* 8-0

7 (4) " 7437-22
8(3) l 78

9 (14) N’ 0

10 (1) N 32645-3
b 1

12 (8) ; *; 7

13 (2) MIE 0

14 (7) m 83
5 A
& e

(R4) 14:30 LEOPARDSTOWN, 1m
Irish Stallion Farms EBF Maiden (Class ) (3YO plus)

o) oo Locomana o

DONATE (GB) 10
b g Quality Road - Straight Thinking

MAGIC CHARM

b g Holy Roman Emperor - Where We Left

Off
QUEEN EMILY (GB) 451

b f Toronado - Daysiwaay

TOOCLOSETOCALL 143
b f Canford Cliffs - Fairy Spirit

AGITARE 48 BF
ch g Teofilo - Sway Me Now

CAMELOT ROCK 56
b g Camelot - Dusty In Memphis

DARK PINE 32 BF
b g Dandy Man - Suitably Discreet

FASTNET CROWN 12
b g Hallowed Crown - Fastnet Lady

HE KNOWS NO FEAR 27

b ¢ Mourayan - Tripudium

JUNGLE COVE 63 BF

g g Mastercraftsman - Purple Glow

LIAM'S APPROVAL 12
b g Liam's Map - Seal Of Approval

NORDIC AURORA (FR) 49
b g Siyouni - Angel Falls

ORONERO 37
b g Epaulette - Juara

PIN YOUR HOPES 10
b g Rock Of Gibraltar - 1zola

SLIABH AUGHTY (FR) 19
bay g Elusive City - Gypsy Hollow

MACOCHA 27

b f Camacho - Book Of Manners

410-0

410-0

49-9h

49-9h

39-7

39-T7t

39-7b

39-7

39-7

39-7

39-7

39-7tlpl

39-7

39-7

39-7

39-2t

R P Whelan
G B Caldwell

R Coakley
Miss Lupini

James J Doyle
Mrs S Dawson

A C Persse (7)
P J Flynn

K'J Manning

J S Bolger

S M Crosse
Joseph P O'Brien

0 JOrr

D K Weld

L F Roche

M O'Callaghan

C D Hayes
L Comer

S Foley
Mrs J Harrington

E Greatrex
Joseph P O'Brien

D P McDonogh
Joseph P O'Brien

J A Heffernan
Miss Lupini

WJ Lee
A Oliver

C T Keane
G M Lyons

A Gallagher
P Harty

98

88

89

7

ATR VERDICT: AGITARE can get his head in front, despite the bad draw. The 98-rated gelding has
been placed in four of his seven outings, and has clearly bumped into some more than useful sorts.
Although he was a beaten favourite in third over course and distance in June, the form stands up to
scrutiny. The two horses in front of him won on their next starts and, indeed, so did the horses in sixth
and seventh. Dundalk looked an ideal opportunity for Dark Pine to shed his maiden tag, but despite
coming home well he finished a neck adrift of the winner. The form of that race hasn't been boosted,
and the winner was subsequently beaten off 75 in a Ballinrobe handicap. You can see the reasoning in
stepping up to a mile after his close second places in those seven-furlong contests. Jungle Cove has
box one to go forward from at this crack at a new trip. Nordic Aurora cost a pretty penny and a
combination of headgear is tried after an unplaced debut at Fairyhouse. Pin Your Hopes has each-way
claims after a third place in Naas. Macocha could outrun her odds as he was far from outclassed in
sixth in what looks a good fillies' maiden at Limerick.

Top Tip: AGITARE (5)
Watch out for: DARK PINE (7)
ERE races

Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

I""l o DFOR
W ansz010 |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




