

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 14:30 LEOPARDSTOWN, 1m

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (9)	R	990	DONATE (GB) 10 b g Quality Road - Straight Thinking	4 10 - 0	R P Whelan G B Caldwell	-
2 (6)			MAGIC CHARM b g Holy Roman Emperor - Where We Left Off	4 10 - 0	R Coakley Miss Lupini	-
3 (16)	•	60-	QUEEN EMILY (GB) 451 b f Toronado - Daysiwaay	49 - 9h	James J Doyle Mrs S Dawson	-
4 (10)		00	TOOCLOSETOCALL 143 b f Canford Cliffs - Fairy Spirit	49 - 9h	A C Persse (7) P J Flynn	-
5 (15)		2433-43	AGITARE 48 BF ch g Teofilo - Sway Me Now	39-7	K J Manning J S Bolger	98
6 (5)		8-0	CAMELOT ROCK 56 b g Camelot - Dusty In Memphis	39 - 7t	S M Crosse Joseph P O'Brien	-
7 (4)		7437-22	DARK PINE 32 BF b g Dandy Man - Suitably Discreet	39-7b	O J Orr D K Weld	88
8 (3)		78	FASTNET CROWN 12 b g Hallowed Crown - Fastnet Lady	39-7	L F Roche M O'Callaghan	-
9 (14)	K	0	HE KNOWS NO FEAR 27 b c Mourayan - Tripudium	39-7	C D Hayes L Comer	-
10 (1)	X	32645-3	JUNGLE COVE 63 BF g g Mastercraftsman - Purple Glow	39-7	S Foley Mrs J Harrington	89
11 (12)	1=10	00	LIAM'S APPROVAL 12 b g Liam's Map - Seal Of Approval	39-7	E Greatrex Joseph P O'Brien	-
12 (8)	**	7	NORDIC AURORA (FR) 49 b g Siyouni - Angel Falls	3 9 - 7t1p1	D P McDonogh Joseph P O'Brien	-
13 (2)		0	ORONERO 37 b g Epaulette - Juara	39-7	J A Heffernan Miss Lupini	-
14 (7)		83	PIN YOUR HOPES 10 b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Izola	39-7	W J Lee A Oliver	-
15 (13)		824-7	SLIABH AUGHTY (FR) 19 bay g Elusive City - Gypsy Hollow	39-7	C T Keane G M Lyons	77
16 (11)		6	MACOCHA 27 b f Camacho - Book Of Manners	3 9 - 2t	M A Gallagher E P Harty	-

ATR VERDICT: AGITARE can get his head in front, despite the bad draw. The 98-rated gelding has been placed in four of his seven outings, and has clearly bumped into some more than useful sorts. Although he was a beaten favourite in third over course and distance in June, the form stands up to scrutiny. The two horses in front of him won on their next starts and, indeed, so did the horses in sixth and seventh. Dundalk looked an ideal opportunity for Dark Pine to shed his maiden tag, but despite coming home well he finished a neck adrift of the winner. The form of that race hasn't been boosted, and the winner was subsequently beaten off 75 in a Ballinrobe handicap. You can see the reasoning in stepping up to a mile after his close second places in those seven-furlong contests. Jungle Cove has box one to go forward from at this crack at a new trip. Nordic Aurora cost a pretty penny and a combination of headgear is tried after an unplaced debut at Fairyhouse. Pin Your Hopes has each-way claims after a third place in Naas. Macocha could outrun her odds as he was far from outclassed in sixth in what looks a good fillies' maiden at Limerick.

Top Tip: AGITARE (5)

Watch out for: DARK PINE (7)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.